CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDA JACOBINA

Coloc. Num. Atleta

O 00 N O U & WN -

NN R R R B R R R R R
B O Lo NOUMWNIERO

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

202
175
347
172
273
405
164
149
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331
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351
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134
379
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448
148
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171
467
426
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226
468
434
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180
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340
449
113
393
209
413
166
451
356
237
427
336
137
372
207
173
339
489
127
286
197
155
154
230
232
285
247
206
308

WEVELLYN ADELAIDE DE BRITO SAMPAIO
REIJEANE SACRAMENTO

ARIANE MACEDO DIAS

EDILEUZA BRITO SILVA OLIVEIRA
IRAMILDE RODRIGUES DA SILVA GOMES
ANDRESSA FIGUEIREDO DE MATOS
WALQUEILA MENEZES DE SOUZA
FRANCIELE PAIXAO

SELMA SELMA FRANCA

KATIA DOS SANTOS BISPO

JANAINA SILVA MOTA

ALEXSANDRA VASCONCELOS

CARLA MOTTA

ANA CLEIDE OLIVEIRA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
LADY SUELEN

CAMILA DOS SANTOS AMARAL

MARILIA SILVA GUEDES

LUCINEIDE OLIVEIRA SILVA

DIONEIA SILVA LIMA BARRETO
FABRICIA MENEZES

CLEUZA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

OZIVANIA MOREIRA ALENCAR AMORIM DO
OURO

CLEBIA SILVA DE LIMA

MARIA CONCEICAO MIRANDA MOTA
KIELY KATAOKA

NATALIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

MICHELLE SOUSA TEIXEIRA

JOELMA AMARAL DE ALMEIDA AMARAL
JULIANA MENEZES SANTOS

NALDIJANE ARAUJO

MARONILDA MIRANDA DA SILVA

GEISA SANTOS CUNHA NOVAIS
GESSIONILDE DIAS SOUSA FIRME
DAIANE SILVA RIBEIRO

MIRLANA LOPES HENRIQUE FERREIRA
LAUDICEIA DA CRUZ SANTOS

TAIANA CORBACHO

VALERIA SILVESTRE SANTOS CARVALHO
GISELE SOUZA BAHIA

GEOVANA AGOSTINHO

RAILANE INGRID OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUANA PEREIRA VILAS BOAS

ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

FERNANDA LAVINSCKY COSTA MORAIS
LUCILEIDE OLIVEIRA SILVA RIBEIRO
JAQUELINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
CLEIVANI DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MAIARA NAIRA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
ELAINE S. DE CARVALHO BAVOZA
GEISA ALVES DE LUCENA

JANAINA OLIVEIRA

LEILA ALMEIDA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO LOPES SANTOS GOMES
LUCIANA INGRID F.A.LUZ

SENILDE SILVA OLIVEIRA AMARAL

ILCA NIVEA SANTANA SANTOS

NATALIA MARQUES SILVA SANTOS
TAMARA RIOS DA SILVA CERQUEIRA
LARA KATAOKA

MARIA APARECIDA JESUS

ALINE CECILIA OLIVEIRA

MONIQUE ALBUQUERQUE

DELMIRA ALVES GOMES

VALDECI COSTA DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JHULI PAULINO DE MORAIS

CAROLINA ANDREA VILLALOBOS MOENEN
ADELZINA NATALINA DE PAIVA NETA
DAILAN SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA FEITOSA
JAMILE COSTA DO NASCIMENTO FERRAZ
ANNA CAROLINE LIMA DE SOUZA FRANCO
KARINA YUKIE KATAOKA

CASSIA GOMES GABRIEL

5KM ABERTO FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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31
35
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46
31
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20
51
34
25
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37
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33
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17
31
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4
32
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4
33
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45
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Equipe

Bruto
00:20:40
00:22:01
00:22:51
00:24:48
00:26:01
00:26:21
00:26:51
00:27:06
00:27:10
00:27:24
00:27:25
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:46
00:28:46
00:28:49
00:28:50
00:29:25
00:29:38
00:29:43
00:30:05

00:30:06

00:30:32
00:30:35
00:30:37
00:30:41
00:30:56
00:30:57
00:30:59
00:30:59
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:31:13
00:31:29
00:31:46
00:31:49
00:31:53
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:31:57
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:20
00:32:22
00:32:26
00:32:35
00:32:39
00:32:46
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:32:54
00:33:03
00:33:29
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:33:52
00:34:02
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:24
00:34:29
00:34:35
00:34:35
00:34:43
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:35:21
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:35:23
00:35:28
00:36:07

Liquido
00:20:22
00:21:56
00:22:47
00:24:39
00:25:13
00:26:17
00:26:31
00:27:02
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:26:44
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:29
00:28:12
00:28:19
00:28:23
00:29:06
00:29:05
00:29:21
00:29:17

00:29:44

00:29:49
00:30:07
00:29:56
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:32
00:30:26
00:30:11
00:31:00
00:30:37
00:31:01
00:31:12
00:31:12
00:31:31
00:31:26
00:31:23
00:31:43
00:31:38
00:31:25
00:32:02
00:32:02
00:32:22
00:32:15
00:31:48
00:32:30
00:32:46
00:32:16
00:31:28
00:32:32
00:32:19
00:32:55
00:32:56
00:33:13
00:33:28
00:33:33
00:33:14
00:33:33
00:33:42
00:34:13
00:33:40
00:33:59
00:34:23
00:34:05
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:34:37
00:34:56
00:35:12
00:35:07
00:34:45
00:35:01
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90
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99
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110
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113
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

152
227
294
341
432
288
274
354
484
169
439
115
262
246
344
478
480
289
170
130

138

167
114
418
211
181
128
131
179
121
486
460
429
157
402
430
201
283
194
495
242
185
474
239
146
375
493
160
163
162
491
398
381
124
125
388
277
174

POLYANA REQUIAO

ANDREA SANTOS SILVA ALVES

EVELI DA SILVA PINHO

NIVAN FREITAS DE SOUZA

CLEBIANE OLIVEIRA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
DEISIELLE GAMA GABRIEL

LORENA AMORIM

NATALIA MAURICIO

CARLA LUANA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
KRYSTYANE LESSA DE SOUZA

JUCILENE MOREIRA SANTOS
MIRANEIDE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DE DEUS

SABRINA JATOBA

NATALIA FREIRE

WALQUIRIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS SANTOS
NADINY SANTOS PEREIRA

NATALI BISPO DA SILVA VILAS BOAS
JOANE FIRME

MARINA ALVES GOMES GUEDES
GEOVANA PAULA AMORIM CARVALHO DO
OURO

ALINNE DE ANDRADE

KAREN LISSA

ROSIANE LIMA

DAIANA OLIVEIRA BIULCHI

EMANUELA MARINHO DA SILVA

GEYSA ANDRADE DA SILVA

REJANIA APARECIDA DE BRITO

JULIETTE MENDES LIMA PORTUGAL
CRISTIANE MARIA JESUS AGOSTINHO
LARISSA NANNI

SHEILA BITENCOURT

SARAH BAHIA

SAMANTHA PEREIRA

ANA KARINA MESQUITA

DINA BAHIA

JUSCINEIDE SANTOS SILVA CRUZ
MARILIA EDITE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
THAYNA PARIS MONTEIRO

AGLIANNY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO
QUEZIA PEREIRA SANTOS DA SILVA
MARCELA CARVALHO LIMA

LOREANE FAZIONI CONTE

KAROLINE CARNEIRO

CLEOMAR PENA FORTE

EVANY VENTURI

SAHANE FELIX

MARCLEIDE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
FERNANDA SANTOS

GLEICE KELLY LIMOEIRO DA SILVA
FERNANDA FELIX GREGORIO

CAMILA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

ANGELA MARIA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
ELIETE GUIMARAES DE ALMEIDA
JOSIANE FEITOSA DE SOUZA BELEM
ELIANA ROSA ALVES

ADRIADNE LIMA MENEZES DOS SANTOS
LUANA VIRGILINA ALVES DOS REIS

B T o B e e o e o e e e o B o e e e o B o M = M 2 M o B o B 3

-

e T o e o e e o T o e o e e e o e e e o e o e o e e e o e e e e o e e e T o e o e e B o B = M M 2 B o B o B 3 |

38
41
39
40
37
22
34
37
30
43
46
42
48
21
26
27
15
35
27
22
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34
32
39
37
22
48
46
33
46
43
39
20
32
50
59
55
42
34
25
39
40
27
31
48
71
24
44
38
29
41
34
44
42
51
47
58
41

CRONO
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MAIS

00:36:34
00:37:41
00:37:51
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:16
00:38:17
00:38:18
00:38:20
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:38:45
00:39:10
00:39:10
00:39:30

00:39:32

00:39:44
00:39:51
00:40:16
00:40:16
00:40:17
00:40:31
00:40:33
00:40:35
00:40:57
00:41:31
00:41:47
00:42:38
00:42:52
00:43:02
00:43:17
00:43:17
00:43:43
00:44:37
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:45:53
00:45:56
00:46:08
00:46:34
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:08
00:47:08
00:47:58
00:48:02
00:49:33
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:40
00:52:32

00:36:13
00:37:25
00:37:19
00:37:18
00:37:05
00:37:05
00:37:33
00:38:07
00:37:30
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:37:49
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:21
00:38:27
00:38:25
00:38:58
00:38:56
00:38:54

00:39:13

00:39:15
00:39:23
00:39:31
00:39:30
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:21
00:40:07
00:40:31
00:40:46
00:41:06
00:42:25
00:41:17
00:42:15
00:43:04
00:43:04
00:42:29
00:44:03
00:44:20
00:44:22
00:45:23
00:45:17
00:45:42
00:45:48
00:46:18
00:43:14
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:46:40
00:44:10
00:47:13
00:35:16
00:51:12
00:51:11
00:51:15
00:51:08
00:52:22
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